Modern On The Rails Menu
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The restaurant from Mamaroneck offers 183 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$16.3.
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Modern On The Rails Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART $10.0

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA CUTLET

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Rice

RISOTTO

Sauces

MAYO

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE $10.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $22.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Cocktails

CAPTAIN'S PUNCH

Spirits

MARTINI

Beef

RIB EYE

Penne
PENNE VODKA $17.0

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

Calzone
CALZONE $9.0

Alkoholische Cocktails

STRAWBERRY MOJITO $15.0

Kid's Menu

KIDS CHEESE RAVIOLI

To Share

CHIPOTLE CALAMARI $19.0

Vip Drinks

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

Pizza Single @ 28 Cm

PROSCIUTTO PIZZA $21.0
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Beverages Bottled Beers
CHOCOLATE MILK $3.8 DUVEL
Hot Drinks Cocktail
COFFEE MARGARITA
Italian Soft Drinks And Juices
CHICKEN MARSALA $22.0 CRANBERRY JUICE $3.8
Seafood Dishes Healthy Corner
FRIED CALAMARI SALMON PORTOBELLO $27.0
Coffee Hot Wedges
ESPRESSO GRILLED CHICKEN WITH $15.0
BROCCOLI RABE WEDGE
Baked
Seafood*
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $22.0
MUSSELS MARINARA $19.0
Popular Items
P Steak Cuts
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WEDGE $13.0
NY STRIP $38.0
Extra Toppings
PPINg Non-Seafood
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA $14.0
HALF ROASTED CHICKEN $24.0
Non-Alcoholic i
Kids&#39; Menu
UNSWEETENED TEA $3.8
KIDS ZITI WITH MEATBALL
Classic Cocktails
Steakhouse -
CITRUS MULE $15.0 . R R
Combination Dinners
Soups Salads SHRIMP AND CALAMARI $29.0

BOCCONCINI SALAD $15.0
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Starch And Vegetable

RED SKIN SMASHED POTATOES $10.0

Sunset Dinner $10.99

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA $22.0

Summer Cocktails (Must
Be 21 To Purchase)

FIG COSMOPOLITAN $15.0

Classical Cocktails

GIN BASIL SMASH $15.0

Alcoholic Drinks

VODKA

SANGRIA

Soups

PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP $9.0
CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP $9.0

Main Courses

VEAL SORRENTINO $29.0
LASAGNA

Antipasti
SEAFOOD SOUP $40.0
BURRATA

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $13.0
BRUSCHETTA

Lunch Menu

RAILS MEATBALLS $15.0
CHIECKEN BRUCHETTA $17.0

Drinks

RASPBERRY ICED TEA $3.8
BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
ANTIPASTO

Wine
MARSALA
CHIANTI

Kids Menu

KID'S CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH

ZITI $12.0

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES

Signature Cocktails

SPICY MARGARITA $15.0
SUMMER PEACH OLD FASHIONED $15.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

Uncategorized

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

TRADITIONAL FRIED CALAMARI $17.0

$12.0
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE
JUNIOR'S NEW YORK

CHEESECAKE WITH STRAWBERRY

TOPPING

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE WITH
VANILLA ICE CREAM SUNDAE

Seafood
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
SHRIMP SCAMPI
CALAMARI

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
LEMONADE

Tapas

EGGPLANT
. ROLLANTINI

FRIED CALAMARI
EGGPLANT TAPAS

Seafoods

BLACKENED SCALLOPS OVER
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

BROILED SALMON OREGENATO
FRESH HERBED BRONZINI

Meats

RAILS BURGER

HATFIELD RESERVE PORK CHOP
BEEF SORRENTINO

$9.0

$8.0

$23.0
$29.0

$3.8
$3.8
$3.8

$22.0

$32.0

$29.0
$30.0

$18.0
$30.0
$24.0

Wedges

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WEDGE
SAUSAGE AND PEPPER WEDGE
CHICKEN CUTLET WEDGE

Salads

RAILS CHOPPED SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA
BLACK TRUFFLE PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
CLAM PIZZA

Side Dishes

GRILLED VEGETABLES
ESCAROLE AND BEANS
FRIES ON THE RAILS
TRUFLE PARM FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO
CHICKEN FRANCESE

Brick Oven Pizza

TRADITIONAL CHEESE AND
TOMATO PIZZA

SANDRA SPECIAL PIZZA

$13.0
$13.0
$12.0

$15.0

$8.0
$13.0
$12.0

$20.0
$25.0
$21.0
$22.0

$10.0
$10.0
$5.0
$9.0

$23.0
$22.0

$17.0

$21.0
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BELLA ROCCO PIZZA
RAILS SPECIAL PIZZA

Entrées

=

BUFFALO WINGS
BAKED CLAMS
ZUCCHINI STICKS
COLD ANTIPASTO FOR 2
POLENTA CALABRESE
CAVATELLI BOLOGNESE

N

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

LINGUINI WITH WHITE
CLAM SAUCE

BROCCOLI RABE AND
SAUSAGE OVER
RIGATONI

RIGATONI ITALIANO
BLACK TRUFFLE TROFIE
RAVIOLI

RIGATONI

PASTA BOLOGNESE
PENNE

Starters

RICE BALLS
RAILS BURRATA

GARLIC BREAD
BRUSHETTA

RAILS FRIED MEATBALLS

PENNE ALLA VODKA
TRUFFLE CHICKEN

$21.0
$22.0

$16.0
$15.0
$13.0
$18.0
$14.0
$21.0
$17.0

$21.0

$22.0

$20.0
$26.0

$13.0
$18.0

$11.0

$16.0
$20.0
$26.0

COLORADO LAMB T-BONE CHOPS $37.0

MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Dessert

JUNIOR'S NEW YORK
' CHEESECAKE

- TIRAMISU
CANNOLI

APPLE TART A LA MODE
VANILLA ICE CREAM SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE PUDDING
RICE PUDDING
CHEESECAKE
CREPES
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
TARTUFO

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA
APPETIZER
MUSSELS
PASTA

FISH

LAMB

TOSTADAS

SOUP

OYSTERS

PORK CHOPS
LOBSTER

PORK CHOP

BURGER

LAMB CHOPS

$8.0

$8.0
$5.0
$8.0
$6.0
$5.0
$5.0
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Ingredients Used
MILK $3.8
@ BROCCOLI $10.0
PORK MEAT
CHOCOLATE
SEAFOOD
PRAWNS

CHEESE
MOZZARELLA

MUSHROOMS
PARMESAN
PARMIGIANA
BEEF
SCALLOPS
SALMON
VEGETABLES
COCONUT
SHRIMP
WATERMELON

Modern On The Rails

1 Station Plaza, Village Of Opening Hours:
Mamaroneck, 10543, United Tuesday 12:00-21:30
States Of America Wednesday 12:00-21:30

Thursday 12:00-21:30
Friday 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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