



https://menuweb.menu

1 Station Plaza, Village Of Mamaroneck, 10543, United States Of America
+19147779300 - http://www.modernontherails.com











Non Alcoholic Drinks

**WATER** 

Cocktails

**CAPTAIN'S PUNCH** 

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART \$10.0

**Spirits** 

MARTINI

**Toast** 

**FRENCH TOAST** 

**Beef** 

**RIB EYE** 

**Sandwiches** 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA CUTLET \$13.0

**Penne** 

PENNE VODKA \$17.0

**Meat Dishes** 

**MEATBALLS** 

**Appetizers** 

**COCONUT SHRIMP** 

**Schnitzel** 

**SCHNITZEL** 

Calzone

CALZONE \$9.0

**Rice** 

**RISOTTO** 

**Alkoholische Cocktails** 

STRAWBERRY MOJITO \$15.0

Sauces

**MAYO** 

Kid's Menu

KIDS CHEESE RAVIOLI

**Vegetarian Dishes** 

BROCCOLI RABE \$10.0

To Share

CHIPOTLE CALAMARI \$19.0

**Chicken Dishes** 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA \$22.0

Vip Drinks

**BOMBAY SAPPHIRE** 

From The Grill Pizza Single Ø 28 Cm

PROSCIUTTO PIZZA \$21.0

**RIBS** 

**BOCCONCINI SALAD** 

	28	1
	2	2
		1

Beverages CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.8	Bottled Beers DUVEL	
Hot Drinks COFFEE		Cocktail MARGARITA	
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$22.0	Soft Drinks And Juices CRANBERRY JUICE	<b>\$</b>
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI		Healthy Corner SALMON PORTOBELLO	\$27.0
Coffee		Hot Wedges  GRILLED CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI RABE WEDGE	\$15.0
Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$22.0	Seafood*  MUSSELS MARINARA	\$19.0
Popular Items  EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WEDGE	\$13.0	Steak Cuts NY STRIP	\$38.0
Extra Toppings  BUFFALO MOZZARELLA	\$14.0	Non-Seafood HALF ROASTED CHICKEN	\$24.0
Non-Alcoholic UNSWEETENED TEA	\$3.8	Kids' Menu KIDS ZITI WITH MEATBALL	
Classic Cocktails CITRUS MULE	\$15.0	Steakhouse - Combination Dinners	
Soups Salads		SHRIMP AND CALAMARI	\$29.0

\$15.0

**BRUSCHETTA** 

13	9)

Starch And Vegetable		Lunch Menu	
RED SKIN SMASHED POTATOES	\$10.0	RAILS MEATBALLS	\$15.0
Sunset Dinner \$10.99		CHIECKEN BRUCHETTA	\$17.0
CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA	\$22.0	Drinks	
		RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$3.8
Summer Cocktails (M Be 21 To Purchase)	ust	BEER	
FIG COSMOPOLITAN	\$15.0	Starters & Salads	
	,	FRENCH FRIES	
Classical Cocktails		ANTIPASTO	
GIN BASIL SMASH	\$15.0	Wine	
<b>Alcoholic Drinks</b>		MARSALA	
VODKA		CHIANTI	
SANGRIA			
		Kids Menu	
Soups			
Joups		KID'S CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH	\$12.0
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP	\$9.0	ZITI	
•	\$9.0 \$9.0		
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP		ZITI	
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP Main Courses	\$9.0	ZITI KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES	
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP		KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES  Signature Cocktails	6
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP  Main Courses VEAL SORRENTINO	\$9.0	XIDS CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES  Signature Cocktails  SPICY MARGARITA  SUMMER PEACH OLD FASHIONED	\$15.0
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP  Main Courses VEAL SORRENTINO	\$9.0	Signature Cocktails SPICY MARGARITA SUMMER PEACH OLD FASHIONED Restaurant Category	\$15.0
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP  Main Courses VEAL SORRENTINO LASAGNA	\$9.0	Signature Cocktails SPICY MARGARITA SUMMER PEACH OLD FASHIONED  Restaurant Category ITALIAN	\$15.0
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP  Main Courses VEAL SORRENTINO LASAGNA  Antipasti	\$9.0 \$29.0	Signature Cocktails SPICY MARGARITA SUMMER PEACH OLD FASHIONED Restaurant Category	\$15.0
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP  Main Courses VEAL SORRENTINO LASAGNA  Antipasti SEAFOOD SOUP	\$9.0 \$29.0	Signature Cocktails SPICY MARGARITA SUMMER PEACH OLD FASHIONED  Restaurant Category ITALIAN	\$15.0
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP  Main Courses VEAL SORRENTINO LASAGNA  Antipasti SEAFOOD SOUP BURRATA	\$9.0 \$29.0	Signature Cocktails Spicy Margarita Summer Peach old Fashioned Restaurant Category ITALIAN VEGETARIAN	\$15.0

TRADITIONAL FRIED CALAMARI

\$17.0

65	2)

Desserts		Wedges	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WEDGE	\$13.0
JUNIOR'S NEW YORK		SAUSAGE AND PEPPER WEDGE	\$13.0
CHEESECAKE WITH STRAWBERR TOPPING	Y \$9.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WEDGE	\$12.0
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$8.0	Salads	
Seafood		RAILS CHOPPED SALAD	\$15.0
		GARDEN SALAD	\$8.0
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$23.0	ARUGULA SALAD	\$13.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$29.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
CALAMARI		Pizza	
Soft Drinks			<b>#</b> 00.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.8	MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$20.0
APPLE JUICE	\$3.8	BLACK TRUFFLE PIZZA	\$25.0
LEMONADE	\$3.8	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$21.0
LEMONADE	Ψ3.0	CLAM PIZZA	\$22.0
Tapas		Side Dishes	
EGGPLANT	\$22.0	Side Dishes GRILLED VEGETABLES	<b>\$10.0</b>
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI	\$22.0		\$10.0 \$10.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI FRIED CALAMARI	\$22.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES	, , ,
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI	\$22.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES ESCAROLE AND BEANS	\$10.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI FRIED CALAMARI	\$22.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES ESCAROLE AND BEANS FRIES ON THE RAILS TRUFLE PARM FRIES	\$10.0 \$5.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI FRIED CALAMARI EGGPLANT TAPAS		GRILLED VEGETABLES ESCAROLE AND BEANS FRIES ON THE RAILS	\$10.0 \$5.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI FRIED CALAMARI EGGPLANT TAPAS  Seafoods	\$22.0 \$32.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES ESCAROLE AND BEANS FRIES ON THE RAILS TRUFLE PARM FRIES	\$10.0 \$5.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI FRIED CALAMARI EGGPLANT TAPAS  Seafoods BLACKENED SCALLOPS OVER		GRILLED VEGETABLES ESCAROLE AND BEANS FRIES ON THE RAILS TRUFLE PARM FRIES  Chicken	\$10.0 \$5.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI FRIED CALAMARI EGGPLANT TAPAS  Seafoods BLACKENED SCALLOPS OVER MUSHROOM RISOTTO	\$32.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES ESCAROLE AND BEANS FRIES ON THE RAILS TRUFLE PARM FRIES  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0 \$5.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI FRIED CALAMARI EGGPLANT TAPAS  Seafoods BLACKENED SCALLOPS OVER MUSHROOM RISOTTO BROILED SALMON OREGENATO FRESH HERBED BRONZINI	\$32.0 \$29.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES ESCAROLE AND BEANS FRIES ON THE RAILS TRUFLE PARM FRIES  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$10.0 \$5.0 \$9.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI FRIED CALAMARI EGGPLANT TAPAS  Seafoods BLACKENED SCALLOPS OVER MUSHROOM RISOTTO BROILED SALMON OREGENATO	\$32.0 \$29.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES ESCAROLE AND BEANS FRIES ON THE RAILS TRUFLE PARM FRIES  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$10.0 \$5.0 \$9.0 \$23.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI FRIED CALAMARI EGGPLANT TAPAS  Seafoods BLACKENED SCALLOPS OVER MUSHROOM RISOTTO BROILED SALMON OREGENATO FRESH HERBED BRONZINI	\$32.0 \$29.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES ESCAROLE AND BEANS FRIES ON THE RAILS TRUFLE PARM FRIES  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$10.0 \$5.0 \$9.0 \$23.0
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI FRIED CALAMARI EGGPLANT TAPAS  Seafoods BLACKENED SCALLOPS OVER MUSHROOM RISOTTO BROILED SALMON OREGENATO FRESH HERBED BRONZINI  Meats	\$32.0 \$29.0 \$30.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES ESCAROLE AND BEANS FRIES ON THE RAILS TRUFLE PARM FRIES  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$10.0 \$5.0 \$9.0 \$23.0

**TRUFFLE CHICKEN** 

**COLORADO LAMB T-BONE CHOPS \$37.0** 



BELLA ROCCO PIZZA		\$21.0	MUSHROOM RISOTTO	
RAILS SPECIAL PIZZA		\$22.0	<b>D</b>	
			Dessert	
Entrée			JUNIOR'S NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	8.0
AND A	<b>BUFFALO WINGS</b>	\$16.0	TIRAMISU \$	8.0
300	BAKED CLAMS	\$15.0		5.0
	ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$13.0		8.0
COLD ANT	IPASTO FOR 2	\$18.0		6.0
POLENTA (	CALABRESE	\$14.0		
CAVATELL	I BOLOGNESE	\$21.0		5.0
EGGPLAN <sup>*</sup>	T ROLLATINI	\$17.0		5.0
_			CHEESECAKE	
Pasta			CREPES	
A STATE OF	LINGUINI WITH WHITE	\$21.0	CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	
	CLAM SAUCE	ΨΖΙ.0	TARTUFO	
	BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE OVER RIGATONI	\$22.0	These Types Of Dishes	
RIGATONI		\$20.0	Are Being Served	
	UFFLE TROFIE	\$26.0	PIZZA	
RAVIOLI	OFFEE TROFIE	Ψ20.0	APPETIZER	
RIGATONI			MUSSELS	
	OCNESE		PASTA	
PASTA BOLOGNESE			FISH	
PENNE			LAMB	
Starter	'S		TOSTADAS	
		\$13.0	SOUP	
	RICE BALLS	,		
	RAILS BURRATA	\$18.0	OYSTERS	
	GARLIC BREAD BRUSHETTA	\$11.0	PORK CHOPS	
RAILS FRII	ED MEATBALLS	\$16.0	LOBSTER	
PENNE ALLA VODKA		\$20.0	PORK CHOP	
FLININE ALLA VODNA		Ψ <u></u> _0.0	BURGER	

**BURGER** 

**LAMB CHOPS** 

\$26.0



#### **Ingredients Used**

MILK BROCCOLI PORK MEAT

CHOCOLATE SEAFOOD

**PRAWNS** 

**CHEESE** 

**MOZZARELLA** 

**MUSHROOMS** 

**PARMESAN** 

**PARMIGIANA** 

**BEEF** 

**SCALLOPS** 

**SALMON** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**COCONUT** 

**SHRIMP** 

**WATERMELON** 

### **Modern On The Rails**

1 Station Plaza, Village Of Mamaroneck, 10543, United States Of America **Opening Hours:** 

\$3.8

\$10.0

Tuesday 12:00-21:30 Wednesday 12:00-21:30 Thursday 12:00-21:30 Friday 12:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu

